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U-19 Championship
2023/24 26th round, Match #205

Friday, 28.04.2024, 12:00, , Zhytomyr. 21°C. Spectators: 100

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

0 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Zaichenko Denys
4 Checher Danyil (C)
2 Mezentsev Vladyslav
15 Danyliuk Maksym
6 Kramar Vladyslav
17 Bilokon Danil
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
27 Ivanov Oleksandr
10 Rasko Mykhailo
7 Hrokholskyi Artem

Substitutes
22 Drobot Artur
16 Boichuk Ihor
9 Rybak Vladislav
8 Zakharov Bohdan
18 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii
26
23 Korniiets Nazar
3 Dashkovets Artem
14 Kolosiuk Mykola
5 Vashkeba Yurii
24 Hryshchenko Maksym

Coach
Lytovchenko Hennadii

31 Yashchenko Dmytro
26 Prus Stanislav (C)
73 Selin Denys
47 Bahinskyi Nikita
45 Romanets Eduard
8 Tishchenko Vitalii
14 Odentsov Mykyta
30 Halas Taras
41 Bulhatov Demyd
37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Hrechko Danyil
77 Khomenko Pavlo
7 Chernysh Dmytro
99 Serdiuk Artem
80 Kretsul Dmytro
88 Korsun Illia
19 Horobets Artem

Coach
Andrushchak Iia

Referee:
Molnar Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Liubinets Roman
Assistant 2:
Bodnarchuk Andrii
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 26th round, Match #205
Friday, 28.04.2024, 12:00, , Zhytomyr. 21°C. Spectators: 100

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 0 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
17 Bilokon Danil 27'

33' 18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

10 Rasko Mykhailo 34'

10 Rasko Mykhailo 41'

45+1' 47 Bahinskyi Nikita

20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
23 Korniiets Nazar 46'

4 Checher Danyil 54'

55' 14 Odentsov Mykyta

57' 18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

58' 30 Halas Taras
7 Chernysh Dmytro

15 Danyliuk Maksym
3 Dashkovets Artem 63'

10 Rasko Mykhailo
16 Boichuk Ihor 63'

73' 14 Odentsov Mykyta
80 Kretsul Dmytro

73' 18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
99 Serdiuk Artem

4 Checher Danyil
18 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii 75'

85' 8 Tishchenko Vitalii
19 Horobets Artem

85' 41 Bulhatov Demyd
77 Khomenko Pavlo

27 Ivanov Oleksandr
24 Hryshchenko Maksym 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


